US
UK
Taiwan
China
Singapore
+1-847-639-6400   sales@coilcraft.com
+44-1236-730595   sales@coilcraft-europe.com
+886-2-2264 3646   sales@coilcraft.com.tw
+86-21-6218 8074   sales@coilcraft.com.cn
+ 65-6484 8412   sales@coilcraft.com.sg
© Coilcraft Inc. 2012
This product may not be used in medical of high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specification subject to change without notice.
Please check out web site for latest information.
Shielded Power Inductors – EPL6024
Document 872-1
Document 872-1  Revised 05/10/12
		    Inductance2	   DCR (mOhms)3	  SRF typ4	 	   Isat (A)5	 	   Irms (A)6
	   Part number1	 ±20% (µH)	 typ      max	 (MHz)	 10% drop	 20% drop	 30% drop	 20°C rise  40°C rise
EPL6024-681ME_	 0.68	 8.11	 9.33	 70.2	 4.0	 6.5	 8.5	 9.73	 13.0
EPL6024-102ME_	 1.0	 9.94	 11.43	 53.8	 3.5	 6.0	 7.5	 9.23	 12.5
EPL6024-152ME_	 1.5	 14.01	 16.11	 44.1	 2.5	 4.0	 6.0	 7.75	 10.5
EPL6024-222ME_	 2.2	 17.87	 20.55	 36.9	 2.0	 3.5	 5.5	 7.05	 9.40
EPL6024-332ME_	 3.3	 25.06	 27.57	 29.8	 1.8	 3.0	 4.5	 5.90	 7.70
EPL6024-472ME_	 4.7	 40.52	 44.57	 24.8	 1.5	 2.5	 3.5	 4.57	 5.77

°CP
er
ce
nt
 o
f
ra
te
d
rm
s
I
L vs Current L vs Frequency
Part Marking
Part number	 Value	 1st digit	 2nd digit	 Multiplier
EPL6024-681	 0.68 µH	 Blue	 Gray	 Brown
EPL6024-102	 1.0 µH	 Brown	 Black	 Red
EPL6024-152	 1.5 µH	 Brown	 Green	 Red
EPL6024-222	 2.2 µH	 Red	 Red	 Red
EPL6024-332	 3.3 µH	 Orange	 Orange	 Red
EPL6024-472	 4.7 µH	 Yellow	 Violet	 Red
EPL6024-522	 5.2 µH	 Green	 Red	 Red
Note:	 All marked parts have three dots. Black dot, used only on -102 as second
significant digit, may be very difficult to see.